2024 Membership Application

Membership dues: \$35
Mail application and payment to:
Gulf Coast Lady Anglers
P.O. Box 1081
Kemah, TX 77565

Or join online at www.gulfcoastladyanglers.com



Welcome to Gulf Coast Lady Anglers
Let the Friendships and Fishing
Adventures Continue!

Name	☐ Renewal
Mailing Address, City, State & Zip Code	
Date of Birth	
Best Contact Phone Number(s)	
Emergency Contact Number & Name	
Email Address (please print clearly)	
Interests (tournaments, group trips, assist with org	ganizing events) & Occupation
laws of Gulf Coast Lady Anglers (GCLA). I further agree to obey My participation in Gulf Coast Lady Anglers (GCLA) events and personal representatives, heirs and executors, release and forecontributors and participants (the "Released Parties") of all liab	that I agree to comply with all policies, procedures, rules and byyall applicable local, state and federal fishing regulations. activities is voluntary and at my own risk. Furthermore, I, my ver discharge GCLA, it's directors, officers, leaders, sponsors, illities, claims, actions, damages, costs or expenses which I may
participation in GCLA events and activities, including but not lir	or property damage arising out of or in any way connected with my mited to, all risks, known or unknown, anticipated or unanticipated understand that this release is an unconditional, full and general gent acts or omission of any of the Released Parties.
Signature	Date
Email : gulfcoastladyanglers@gmail.com	Check us out on Facebook!

<:>>>>>